
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG teaching schedule for the Month of MARCH 2026 
 Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

02/03/2026-Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Vaishnavi Kale 

Jr-2 

03/03/2026 -Tuesday Holiday --  

04/03/2026-Wed Seminar-.Tumors of retina and uvea Capillary 

and cavernous haemangioma Ciliary body and 

Choroidal melanoma  

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Chavan   

Jr-2 

05/03/2026-Thursday Journal Club  Dr. Dhanashree 

Jadhav -Jr-2 

09/03/2026- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Karina Dalwai 

Jr-2 

10/03/2026 -Tuesday Seminar- Pterygium: Evaluation and 

Management ,Corneal and Conjunctival 

Degenerations iFocus Online Session 41:  

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Samruddhi Patil- 

Jr-1 

11/03/2026-Wed Seminar- Phacomatosis 

Ocular manifestations and 

complications,Clinical features and 

management 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Anand Patil Jr-2 

12/03/2026--Thursday Webinar -- -- 

16/03/2026- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Dhanashree 

Jadhav Jr-2 

17/03/2026-Tuesday Seminar- Relevant Retinal anatomy, Retinal 

degenerations  

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Sneha Sontakke 

18/03/2026-Wed Seminar- Visual Fields in Glaucoma ifocus 102 

Step-wise interpretation and correlation with 

optic disc findings , monitoring progression in 

glaucoma FDT, SWAP, Heidelberg edge 

perimetry, Rarebit perimetry. 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Vaishnavi Kale 

Jr-2 

19/03/2026-Thursday Holiday --  

23/03/2026- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Anand Patil -Jr-2 

24/03/2026 -Tuesday Seminar- Signs and symptoms, pathogenesis of 

Rhegmatogenous Retinal detachment, 

differential diagnosis and management. 

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Samiksha 

Kalbhor 

25/03/2026-

Wednesday 

Seminar- Neovascular Glaucoma and 

Glaucomas Associated with Retinal and 

Vitreous Disorders Complex secondary 

glaucomas linked to other eye diseases 

(Example: iFocus Online #115) 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Chaitali Shinde -

Jr-2 



26/03/2026- Thursday Demonstration -- -- 

30/03/2026-Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Chaitali Shinde 

Jr-2 

31/03/2026 Tuesday Seminar-Vitrectomy indications, techniques 

and complications, advances in management. 

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Samruddhi Patil 

Jr-1 

              

All In charge Faculty members are requested to ensure that PPT is shown to them at least 

three days prior to the presentation. All Pending PGP’s to be presented on Friday of the 

same week.  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

1st Thursday Journal Club 

2nd Thursday-Webinar 

3rd –Demonstration 

Last Thursday-Faculty Lecture 

 

Seminar-Jr-1 Tuesday 

Seminar-Jr-2 Wednesday  

Case Presentation-Jr-2 

 


